Mallapur 
Debris works 
Consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Floor chipping at 
clubhouse basement work purpose. 
Total amount = Rs. 19,110/ 
Work done from date 20-01-2026 to 23-02-2026 

Date:23-02-2026 

Amount 

Rs. 3,822/ 

Amount in Words: Three thousand eight hundred and twenty two Rupees Only 

Sign: 

Measurent sheet
	Estimate sheet